

Community Arts Association P O Box 307 Allendale NJ 07401

Caafinearts.org

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Community Arts Association is a tax-exempt, non-profit organization dedicated to the needs of artists working in all mediums and skill levels. The membership year runs from July 1 through June 30th. Dues *must* be paid by June 1 for listing in the Membership directory.

(Please print)	
NAME	
Address	CAA Activities Volunteer Form Community Arts Association is a cooperative organization in which all members are encouraged to be active participants. Please check off <u>one or more</u> of the areas of interest for which you can volunteer your time. Exhibition Committee:
Telephone:	Help set up/hang the Annual Art Exhibit Work with the Reception Committee
HOME	Publicity Committee
	Promote CAA events in ALL available media resources
CELL:	Membership Work with chairperson to Keep all records relating to membership
	Membership Directory
Membership dues are \$ 40	Coordinate the printing of the Membership directory
Return this form with your check	Newsletter
to: JANICE HARDY	Work with Newsletter Director to keep member events and CAA activities up to date
6 TWINKLE ROAD	Website Committee
SUFFERN NY 10901	Work with chairperson to monitor and update the website
	Program Committee: Work with Program Director to coordinate monthly program and workshops
Check Enclosed: \$40	Set Up for monthly Member meetings:
Payable to Community Arts Association	Assist Program Director to set up visual aids for the guest artist, including working the camera and TV for demonstrations
Volunteer Form checked off	Hospitality/Monthly Refreshments: Provide refreshments for monthly General Membership meetings
For additional information please visit our website CAAFINEARTS.ORG	Painting Contest: Set up and monitor voting for the Member Painting Contest at each monthly meeting (except Jan. and Feb.)